
PLAN HOLDER LIST 
Church Road Improvements Project 
Fed Aid No. STPUS-8033(001), TIB No. 8-2-985(007)-1, City Project Number:  ST2007-01 

 
Page 1 of 3 

Last Printed 3/25/2014 4:24 PM 

PLAN SETS 
Plan 
Set Company Contact Email Address Address Phone Fax 

1 WCR Dawn Harjin info@WCRinc.com 2215 Midway Ln #208 
Bellingham, WA  98226 (360) 738-0370 (360) 738-0371 

2 Colacurcio Brothers, Inc. Pat Schouten p.schouten@colacurciobrothers.com  3287 H Street Road, 
Blaine, WA 98230 (360) 332-4044 (360) 332-5079 

3 Granite Construction, Inc. Rob Rasmussen rob.rasmussen@gcinc.com 3876 Hannegan Road 
Bellingham, WA 98226 (360) 752-4319 (425) 551-3118 
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DIGITAL DATA & WEB DOWNLOADS 
Set # Company Contact Email Address Mailing Address Phone Fax 

D1 
web 

Strider Construction 
Co., Inc. Darren Mullen bids@striderconstruction.com  4721 Northwest Drive 

Bellingham, WA  98226 360-380-1234 360-380-3456 

D2 
web 

Interwest Construction 
Inc. 

Suzanne 
Downing suzanned@interwest.biz  609 N. Hill Blvd. 

Burlington, WA  98233 360-757-7574 360-757-6464 

D3 
Web 

Faber Construction, 
Inc. 

Greg Faber/ 
Daniel Rojas 

greg@faberconstruction.com / 
mailto:daniel@faberconstruction.

com 

131 East Grover Street, 
Lynden, WA 98264 360-354-3500 360-354-0335 

D4 
Web 

Builders Exchange of 
Washington, Inc. Rich Morgan production@bxwa.com 2607 Wetmore Ave 

Everett, WA  98201 425-258-1303 425-259-3832 

D5 
Web 

Contractor Plan 
Center, Inc. Brie Kidwell brie@contractorplancenter.com 5468 SE International Way 

Milwaukie, OR  97222 503-650-0148 503-607-2284 

D6 
Web 

Ram Construction 
General Contractors 

Inc. 
Josh Erholm josh@ramconstruction-wa.com 4290 Pacific Hwy 

Bellingham, WA  98556 360-715-8643 360-715-0203 

D7 
Web Tiger Construction Ltd Derek Isenhart Derek@tigerconstruction.us 6280 Everson Goshen Road 

Everson, WA  98247 360-966-7252 360-966-2506 

D8 
Web Stremler Gravel Inc Eric Fullner eric@stremlergravel.net PO Box 527 

Lynden, WA  98264 360-354-8585 360-354-8504 

D9 
Web 

BC Traffic LLC 
 Yao Budiman bctraffic@msn.com PO Box 1670 

Port Orchard, WA  98366 360-895-8866 360-895-1000 

D10 
Web       

D11 
Web       
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Set # Company Contact Email Address Mailing Address Phone Fax 

D12 
Web       

D13 
Web       

 

Every effort will be made to update the planholder’s list by 4:30 pm each day.  Addenda, if any are issued, will be faxed to all planholders and also posted on the 
City’s webpage.  If you have any questions regarding this project, please contact Toni Segerman, Public Works Program Specialist at (360) 685-2370 or email at 
tonisegerman@cityofferndale.org
 

BID OPENING  
DATE: MARCH 26, 2014 
TIME: 4:00 PM 
LOCATION:   FERNDALE CITY HALL, 2095 MAIN STREET, FERNDALE 
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